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1.
2. Sajid Inam Secretary HERA 

Registrar Khyber Medical University 

Page 7

INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES



Semesters

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

Admission Fee

Tui�on Fee

Library Fee

Skill Lab Fee

IT Lab Fee

ID Card Fee

Security (Refundable)

Grand Total

 

40000

3000

4000

3000

50000

-

-

-

15000

40000

3000

4000

3000

500

4000

69500

 

40000

3000

4000

3000

50000

-

-

-

 

40000

3000

4000

3000

50000

-

-

-

 

40000

3000

4000

3000

50000

-

-

-

 

40000

3000

4000

3000

50000

-

-

-

 

40000

3000

4000

3000

50000

-

-

-

 

40000

3000

4000

3000

50000

-

-

-

Fee Items

Fee Structure For BS (Anesthesia)
Semesters

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

Admission Fee

Tui�on Fee

Library Fee

Skill Lab Fee

IT Lab Fee

ID Card Fee

Security (Refundable)

Grand Total

 

45000

3000

4000

3000

55000

-

-

-

20000

45000

3000

4000

3000

500

4000

79500

 

45000

3000

4000

3000

55000

-

-

-

 

45000

3000

4000

3000

55000

-

-

-

 

45000

3000

4000

3000

55000

-

-

-

 

45000

3000

4000

3000

55000

-

-

-

 

45000

3000

4000

3000

55000

-

-

-

 

45000

3000

4000

3000

55000

-

-

-

Fee Items

Fee Structure For BS (MLT)

Note : Registra�on, Reten�on, examina�on, DMC/Degree & Hospital Training Fee will charge separately 
as per criteria of KMU Peshawar
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1. Medical Laboratory Tech

2. Anaesthesia
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